
1  MELI Leandro 15.07.2006 ERCOL A 36.80 37 41 43 43

RESULTS MEN 39 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



1  MELI Leandro 15.07.2006 ERCOL A 36.80 47 50 52 50

RESULTS MEN 39 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULTS MEN 39 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  MELI Leandro 15.07.2006 ERCOL A 36.80 43 50 93



2  PETACCHI Daniele 06.06.2006 APUAN A 42.95 40 43 43 43
1  LEZZI Cristian Carmelo 16.06.2005 BTRAI A 43.35 42 45 48 45

RESULTS MEN 44 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



2  PETACCHI Daniele 06.06.2006 APUAN A 42.95 45 50 52 50
1  LEZZI Cristian Carmelo 16.06.2005 BTRAI A 43.35 51 51 55 55

RESULTS MEN 44 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PETACCHI Daniele 06.06.2006 APUAN A 42.95 43 50 93

RESULTS MEN 44 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  LEZZI Cristian Carmelo 16.06.2005 BTRAI A 43.35 45 55 100



4  LECCA Simone 01.12.2004 UNIVE A 46.00 46 49 51 49

3  BALESTRAZZI Daniele 13.10.2005 ACCMO A 48.85 45 50 55 50
2  NARCISI Gioxe 05.01.2005 ATHLA A 47.70 50 55 57 55
1  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 NUGIO A 48.45 56 59 62 62

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



4  LECCA Simone 01.12.2004 UNIVE A 46.00 55 60 63 63

3  NARCISI Gioxe 05.01.2005 ATHLA A 47.70 62 66 70 66
2  BALESTRAZZI Daniele 13.10.2005 ACCMO A 48.85 65 70 72 70
1  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 NUGIO A 48.45 71 77 82 77

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  NARCISI Gioxe 05.01.2005 ATHLA A 47.70 55 66 121
3  BALESTRAZZI Daniele 13.10.2005 ACCMO A 48.85 50 70 120
4  LECCA Simone 01.12.2004 UNIVE A 46.00 49 63 112

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 NUGIO A 48.45 62 77 139



5  SCATIGNA Luca 22.05.2004 ANGIU A 52.05 50 51 55 51
4  BATTAGLIA Emanuele 08.12.2004 DANIE A 53.65 60 63 68 63

3  GIORGIO Roberto 06.02.2004 FITCE A 54.55 61 65 69 65
2  DERIU Manuel 07.05.2005 MENHI A 54.45 68 70 70 70
1  STAFFILANO Saul 20.10.2004 ATHLA A 53.05 72 77 80 80

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



  BATTAGLIA Emanuele 08.12.2004 DANIE A 53.65 77 78 79 ---
4  SCATIGNA Luca 22.05.2004 ANGIU A 52.05 68 73 76 76

3  GIORGIO Roberto 06.02.2004 FITCE A 54.55 78 82 85 82
2  STAFFILANO Saul 20.10.2004 ATHLA A 53.05 90 90 90 90
1  DERIU Manuel 07.05.2005 MENHI A 54.45 84 91 --- 91

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DERIU Manuel 07.05.2005 MENHI A 54.45 70 91 161
3  GIORGIO Roberto 06.02.2004 FITCE A 54.55 65 82 147
4  SCATIGNA Luca 22.05.2004 ANGIU A 52.05 51 76 127
  BATTAGLIA Emanuele 08.12.2004 DANIE A 53.65 63 --- ---

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  STAFFILANO Saul 20.10.2004 ATHLA A 53.05 80 90 170



3  PITARRESI Domenico 03.05.2005 INMAR A 59.75 55 60 65 60
2  LONGHIN Mattia 01.05.2005 MIOSS A 58.70 70 74 78 74
1  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BESTG A 59.65 80 80 91 91

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



3  PITARRESI Domenico 03.05.2005 INMAR A 59.75 65 65 70 70
2  LONGHIN Mattia 01.05.2005 MIOSS A 58.70 92 93 101 92
1  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BESTG A 59.65 102 111 114 111

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LONGHIN Mattia 01.05.2005 MIOSS A 58.70 74 92 166
3  PITARRESI Domenico 03.05.2005 INMAR A 59.75 60 70 130

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BESTG A 59.65 91 111 202



6  STRAFELLA Ruben 15.04.2004 BTRAI A 65.05 65 70 75 70

5  CAMPAGNA Davide 29.07.2004 FITCE A 62.45 68 72 76 72
4  MALACASA Matteo 13.10.2004 SPPWR A 61.20 68 73 76 73

3  SERRA Giuseppe 13.02.2004 UNIVE A 64.50 70 74 76 74
2  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI A 64.65 80 85 85 80
1  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM A 65.35 85 88 91 91

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



6  MALACASA Matteo 13.10.2004 SPPWR A 61.20 80 86 90 86

5  CAMPAGNA Davide 29.07.2004 FITCE A 62.45 88 90 91 88
4  SERRA Giuseppe 13.02.2004 UNIVE A 64.50 85 85 90 90

3  STRAFELLA Ruben 15.04.2004 BTRAI A 65.05 90 95 95 90
2  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI A 64.65 105 112 112 105
1  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM A 65.35 105 110 113 113

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI A 64.65 80 105 185
3  SERRA Giuseppe 13.02.2004 UNIVE A 64.50 74 90 164
4  CAMPAGNA Davide 29.07.2004 FITCE A 62.45 72 88 160
5  STRAFELLA Ruben 15.04.2004 BTRAI A 65.05 70 90 160
6  MALACASA Matteo 13.10.2004 SPPWR A 61.20 73 86 159

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM A 65.35 91 113 204



5  DENTE Matteo 03.05.2005 NATUR A 72.05 53 55 55 53
4  COLANINNO Leonardo 25.02.2006 FITCE A 69.75 55 60 66 66

3  DENTE Luca 03.05.2005 NATUR A 67.15 66 70 70 70
2  BARBARIA Antonino 16.04.2005 INMAR A 67.45 67 71 75 71
1  FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22.02.2005 MAXIM A 71.60 95 100 100 100

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



  DENTE Matteo 03.05.2005 NATUR A 72.05 82 82 82 ---
  BARBARIA Antonino 16.04.2005 INMAR A 67.45 83 83 85 ---

3  DENTE Luca 03.05.2005 NATUR A 67.15 81 82 86 82
2  COLANINNO Leonardo 25.02.2006 FITCE A 69.75 80 82 84 82
1  FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22.02.2005 MAXIM A 71.60 115 122 127 127

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DENTE Luca 03.05.2005 NATUR A 67.15 70 82 152
3  COLANINNO Leonardo 25.02.2006 FITCE A 69.75 66 82 148
  BARBARIA Antonino 16.04.2005 INMAR A 67.45 71 --- ---
  DENTE Matteo 03.05.2005 NATUR A 72.05 53 --- ---

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22.02.2005 MAXIM A 71.60 100 127 227



4  TARANTINO Gioele 10.07.2004 BTRAI A 74.80 65 70 71 71

3  TAGARIELLI Vito Fabrizio 01.08.2004 FITCE A 74.00 65 70 72 72
2  CAPRIATI Vito 09.05.2004 HWORK A 78.40 70 73 77 73
1  TITTOTO Riccardo 07.03.2005 MIOSS A 79.45 76 80 86 80

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



  TITTOTO Riccardo 07.03.2005 MIOSS A 79.45 92 92 94 ---

  TAGARIELLI Vito Fabrizio 01.08.2004 FITCE A 74.00 82 82 --- ---
2  TARANTINO Gioele 10.07.2004 BTRAI A 74.80 85 90 93 93
1  CAPRIATI Vito 09.05.2004 HWORK A 78.40 100 100 105 100

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  TARANTINO Gioele 10.07.2004 BTRAI A 74.80 71 93 164
  TITTOTO Riccardo 07.03.2005 MIOSS A 79.45 80 --- ---
  TAGARIELLI Vito Fabrizio 01.08.2004 FITCE A 74.00 72 --- ---

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  CAPRIATI Vito 09.05.2004 HWORK A 78.40 73 100 173



3  SICARI Diego 05.09.2005 JOGGI A 88.40 65 70 73 73
2  LOMBARDO Simone 11.02.2005 VLASO A 87.15 71 76 81 76
1  VERDECCHIA Lorenzo 28.12.2004 ATHLA A 83.50 75 78 82 82

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



3  SICARI Diego 05.09.2005 JOGGI A 88.40 77 82 84 77
2  VERDECCHIA Lorenzo 28.12.2004 ATHLA A 83.50 95 95 100 100
1  LOMBARDO Simone 11.02.2005 VLASO A 87.15 96 96 101 101

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LOMBARDO Simone 11.02.2005 VLASO A 87.15 76 101 177
3  SICARI Diego 05.09.2005 JOGGI A 88.40 73 77 150

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  VERDECCHIA Lorenzo 28.12.2004 ATHLA A 83.50 82 100 182



3  BRUZZESE Giovanni Salvatore 18.02.2005 BDSCU A 101.35 65 65 70 65
2  SCRIMA Giuseppe 16.03.2004 ROYAL A 95.20 87 95 101 95
1  CARUTA Eugeniu 16.01.2004 VVFLI A 93.45 100 105 105 100

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



3  BRUZZESE Giovanni Salvatore 18.02.2005 BDSCU A 101.35 85 85 90 85
2  CARUTA Eugeniu 16.01.2004 VVFLI A 93.45 115 122 127 122
1  SCRIMA Giuseppe 16.03.2004 ROYAL A 95.20 120 125 128 128

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CARUTA Eugeniu 16.01.2004 VVFLI A 93.45 100 122 222
3  BRUZZESE Giovanni Salvatore 18.02.2005 BDSCU A 101.35 65 85 150

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  SCRIMA Giuseppe 16.03.2004 ROYAL A 95.20 95 128 223



Men Team Classification

39
NationPlace Total

Points
C A T E G O R Y

44 49 55 61 67 73 109

1 ATHLA   /    /  8 / 1 10 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  28 / 3

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA 29-30 Giugno 2019

Total 23 1 2 4 5 3 6 5 4 3 3 36

ES

81 89

2 BTRAI   /  10 / 1   /    /    /  4 / 1   /  8 / 1   /    /  22 / 3

3 MAXIM   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1   /    /    /  20 / 2

4 FITCE   /    /    /  6 / 1   /  5 / 1 6 / 1   / 1   /    /  17 / 4

5 VVFLI   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1 16 / 2

6 UNIVE   /    /  5 / 1   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  11 / 2

7 BESTG   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

8 NUGIO   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

9 ERCOL 10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

10 ROYAL   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1

11
HWOR

K
  /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1

12 MIOSS   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    / 1   /    /  8 / 2

13 MENHI   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

14 VLASO   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /  8 / 1

15 APUAN   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

16 NATUR   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 2   /    /    /  8 / 2

17 INMAR   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    / 1   /    /    /  6 / 2

18 ACCMO   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

19 JOGGI   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /  6 / 1

20 BDSCU   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1

21 ANGIU   /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

22
SPPW

R
  /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1

 DANIE   /    /    /    / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    / 1



ES Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BESTG 59.65 202 295.4805

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA 29-30 Giugno 2019

2  FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22.02.2005 MAXIM 71.60 227 295.1451
3  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM 65.35 204 280.5770
4  STAFFILANO Saul 20.10.2004 ATHLA 53.05 170 271.3134
5  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI 64.65 185 256.2288
6  CARUTA Eugeniu 16.01.2004 VVFLI 93.45 222 252.7491
7  SCRIMA Giuseppe 16.03.2004 ROYAL 95.20 223 251.9843
8  DERIU Manuel 07.05.2005 MENHI 54.45 161 251.8282
9  LONGHIN Mattia 01.05.2005 MIOSS 58.70 166 245.6047
10  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 NUGIO 48.45 139 238.7734
11  GIORGIO Roberto 06.02.2004 FITCE 54.55 147 229.6081
12  MALACASA Matteo 13.10.2004 SPPWR 61.20 159 228.4627
13  SERRA Giuseppe 13.02.2004 UNIVE 64.50 164 227.4881
14  CAMPAGNA Davide 29.07.2004 FITCE 62.45 160 226.7534
15  STRAFELLA Ruben 15.04.2004 BTRAI 65.05 160 220.7162
16  VERDECCHIA Lorenzo 28.12.2004 ATHLA 83.50 182 217.9375
17  CAPRIATI Vito 09.05.2004 HWORK 78.40 173 213.8697
18  NARCISI Gioxe 05.01.2005 ATHLA 47.70 121 210.6139
19  TARANTINO Gioele 10.07.2004 BTRAI 74.80 164 207.9722
20  LOMBARDO Simone 11.02.2005 VLASO 87.15 177 207.7201
21  MELI Leandro 15.07.2006 ERCOL 36.80 93 206.3470
22  SCATIGNA Luca 22.05.2004 ANGIU 52.05 127 205.7480
23  DENTE Luca 03.05.2005 NATUR 67.15 152 205.4736
24  BALESTRAZZI Daniele 13.10.2005 ACCMO 48.85 120 204.7199
25  LECCA Simone 01.12.2004 UNIVE 46.00 112 201.1484
26  COLANINNO Leonardo 25.02.2006 FITCE 69.75 148 195.4457
27  PITARRESI Domenico 03.05.2005 INMAR 59.75 130 189.9365
28  LEZZI Cristian Carmelo 16.06.2005 BTRAI 43.35 100 189.3802
29  PETACCHI Daniele 06.06.2006 APUAN 42.95 93 177.6260
30  SICARI Diego 05.09.2005 JOGGI 88.40 150 174.9031
31  BRUZZESE Giovanni S 18.02.2005 BDSCU 101.35 150 165.5213



2 355  BELLIZZI Giada 06.10.2005 MAKTR 55 37.95 27 29 30 30 35 39 41 41 71

3 794  PIRRONI Chiara 16.10.2006 SILES 59 38.05 25 28 30 25 34 38 38 38 63

1 187  DEIDDA Asia 01.04.2004 UNIVE 90 39.30 35 45 47 47 50 57 61 57 104

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN ES 40
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA - 29-30 Giugno 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:1



4 857  BORTOLIN Marianna 21.01.2004 PORDE 108 73.25 53 56 58 58 63 66 71 66 124

2 116  CIURLI Chiara 02.01.2005 BTRAI 92 74.55 42 45 48 45 50 55 60 55 100

3 237  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 ACCVE 127 75.35 57 59 62 62 70 74 78 74 136

1 38  TROIA Marianna 11.12.2004 VLASO 112 72.10 51 51 54 51 65 69 71 65 116

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN ES 76
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA - 29-30 Giugno 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:8



3  PIRRONI Chiara 16.10.2006 SILES A 38.05 25 28 30 25
2  BELLIZZI Giada 06.10.2005 MAKTR A 37.95 27 29 30 30
1  DEIDDA Asia 01.04.2004 UNIVE A 39.30 35 45 47 47

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



3  PIRRONI Chiara 16.10.2006 SILES A 38.05 34 38 38 38
2  BELLIZZI Giada 06.10.2005 MAKTR A 37.95 35 39 41 41
1  DEIDDA Asia 01.04.2004 UNIVE A 39.30 50 57 61 57

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BELLIZZI Giada 06.10.2005 MAKTR A 37.95 30 41 71
3  PIRRONI Chiara 16.10.2006 SILES A 38.05 25 38 63

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  DEIDDA Asia 01.04.2004 UNIVE A 39.30 47 57 104



6  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 NEWBO A 42.95 30 32 35 32

5  ACAMPORA Katia 11.03.2005 STEEL A 44.65 33 36 36 36
4  GRUPPO Alessia 16.05.2006 BIOGL A 44.20 38 40 42 38

3  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASO A 44.10 35 37 39 39
2  MATRANGA Virginia 13.01.2004 IRONF A 44.50 36 38 41 41
1  DELIA Celine Ludovica 09.09.2005 BENTE A 44.30 50 55 56 50

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



6  ACAMPORA Katia 11.03.2005 STEEL A 44.65 43 46 47 43

5  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 NEWBO A 42.95 35 40 44 44
4  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASO A 44.10 46 49 51 49

3  GRUPPO Alessia 16.05.2006 BIOGL A 44.20 48 51 52 52
2  MATRANGA Virginia 13.01.2004 IRONF A 44.50 47 50 52 52
1  DELIA Celine Ludovica 09.09.2005 BENTE A 44.30 65 --- --- 65

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MATRANGA Virginia 13.01.2004 IRONF A 44.50 41 52 93
3  GRUPPO Alessia 16.05.2006 BIOGL A 44.20 38 52 90
4  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASO A 44.10 39 49 88
5  ACAMPORA Katia 11.03.2005 STEEL A 44.65 36 43 79
6  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 NEWBO A 42.95 32 44 76

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  DELIA Celine Ludovica 09.09.2005 BENTE A 44.30 50 65 115



6  VEGLIATO Sofia 13.10.2005 SPOAC A 47.85 38 38 38 38

5  VECCARI Federica 22.10.2004 WELNE A 48.50 40 43 46 43
4  BRUNELLO Carlotta 19.08.2006 ALEXC A 48.65 38 41 44 44

3  PIRISINU Anna Flavia 01.01.2005 SARDE A 47.35 40 43 45 45
2  MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15.12.2005 PAVES A 48.25 45 48 50 48
1  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE A 48.50 52 54 56 54

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



6  PIRISINU Anna Flavia 01.01.2005 SARDE A 47.35 50 50 55 50

5  VECCARI Federica 22.10.2004 WELNE A 48.50 50 51 54 51
4  BRUNELLO Carlotta 19.08.2006 ALEXC A 48.65 48 51 53 51

3  VEGLIATO Sofia 13.10.2005 SPOAC A 47.85 49 52 53 53
2  MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15.12.2005 PAVES A 48.25 55 58 60 60
1  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE A 48.50 65 70 70 70

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15.12.2005 PAVES A 48.25 48 60 108
3  PIRISINU Anna Flavia 01.01.2005 SARDE A 47.35 45 50 95
4  BRUNELLO Carlotta 19.08.2006 ALEXC A 48.65 44 51 95
5  VECCARI Federica 22.10.2004 WELNE A 48.50 43 51 94
6  VEGLIATO Sofia 13.10.2005 SPOAC A 47.85 38 53 91

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE A 48.50 54 70 124



6  DEMIRI Sejla 07.06.2004 MIOSS A 50.85 42 44 45 42

5  PECORARO Giada 20.09.2004 PORDE A 51.95 44 45 47 45
4  DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 SPOAC A 53.10 44 46 48 48

3  DI DIO PILUSO Ilenia 08.04.2004 NUGIO A 53.50 45 48 49 49
2  BENTIVEGNA Francesca 02.02.2004 VENAR A 52.60 50 50 53 53
1  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM A 54.80 63 66 69 69

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



  DEMIRI Sejla 07.06.2004 MIOSS A 50.85 61 61 --- ---

  DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 SPOAC A 53.10 55 56 56 ---
  PECORARO Giada 20.09.2004 PORDE A 51.95 57 57 57 ---

3  DI DIO PILUSO Ilenia 08.04.2004 NUGIO A 53.50 55 58 61 58
2  BENTIVEGNA Francesca 02.02.2004 VENAR A 52.60 62 65 67 67
1  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM A 54.80 74 78 80 80

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BENTIVEGNA Francesca 02.02.2004 VENAR A 52.60 53 67 120
3  DI DIO PILUSO Ilenia 08.04.2004 NUGIO A 53.50 49 58 107
  DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 SPOAC A 53.10 48 --- ---
  PECORARO Giada 20.09.2004 PORDE A 51.95 45 --- ---
  DEMIRI Sejla 07.06.2004 MIOSS A 50.85 42 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM A 54.80 69 80 149



6  RUTIGLIANO Marika 13.04.2005 CAPUR A 55.35 42 46 48 42

5  TARQUINI Giulia 24.11.2004 FIORO A 56.95 48 51 54 51
4  ROSSETTI Noemi 16.11.2004 BIOGL A 57.10 51 53 55 55

3  DI MARZIO Noemi 12.08.2005 FIORO A 58.10 54 57 60 57
2  COSSU Roberta 11.03.2005 SENNO A 55.90 60 62 62 60
1  LUTZU Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 152RG A 56.45 61 61 63 63

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



6  TARQUINI Giulia 24.11.2004 FIORO A 56.95 50 55 55 50

5  RUTIGLIANO Marika 13.04.2005 CAPUR A 55.35 47 52 54 52
4  ROSSETTI Noemi 16.11.2004 BIOGL A 57.10 63 65 67 63

3  DI MARZIO Noemi 12.08.2005 FIORO A 58.10 62 65 65 65
2  LUTZU Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 152RG A 56.45 78 80 82 80
1  COSSU Roberta 11.03.2005 SENNO A 55.90 75 79 81 81

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  COSSU Roberta 11.03.2005 SENNO A 55.90 60 81 141
3  DI MARZIO Noemi 12.08.2005 FIORO A 58.10 57 65 122
4  ROSSETTI Noemi 16.11.2004 BIOGL A 57.10 55 63 118
5  TARQUINI Giulia 24.11.2004 FIORO A 56.95 51 50 101
6  RUTIGLIANO Marika 13.04.2005 CAPUR A 55.35 42 52 94

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  LUTZU Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 152RG A 56.45 63 80 143



6  VACCA Federica 14.11.2004 UMBER A 60.70 38 40 42 42

5  PALUDI Giulia 08.10.2005 AOSTA A 60.10 42 45 48 45
4  FOIS Marianna 11.05.2005 SASSA A 59.55 43 46 48 46

3  AQUILINO VIVOLI Elison M. 10.05.2005 MIOSS A 61.50 44 47 47 47
2  SCRIMA Immacolata 05.09.2005 ROYAL A 60.80 47 51 55 51
1  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASO A 61.70 54 57 60 57

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



6  FOIS Marianna 11.05.2005 SASSA A 59.55 52 55 57 52

5  PALUDI Giulia 08.10.2005 AOSTA A 60.10 50 53 56 53
4  AQUILINO VIVOLI Elison M. 10.05.2005 MIOSS A 61.50 54 54 56 56

3  VACCA Federica 14.11.2004 UMBER A 60.70 50 50 56 56
2  SCRIMA Immacolata 05.09.2005 ROYAL A 60.80 57 61 68 61
1  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASO A 61.70 67 71 71 67

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SCRIMA Immacolata 05.09.2005 ROYAL A 60.80 51 61 112
3  AQUILINO VIVOLI Elison Michelle 10.05.2005 MIOSS A 61.50 47 56 103
4  FOIS Marianna 11.05.2005 SASSA A 59.55 46 52 98
5  PALUDI Giulia 08.10.2005 AOSTA A 60.10 45 53 98
6  VACCA Federica 14.11.2004 UMBER A 60.70 42 56 98

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASO A 61.70 57 67 124



  CARDELLA Elena 09.01.2004 CFSAL A 68.85 46 46 46 ---

5  TRANDAFIR Mihaela 21.04.2006 MIOSS A 68.00 42 44 48 44
4  SCAMUZZI Rebecca 26.07.2005 VENAR A 65.80 41 43 45 45

3  SECCI Arianna 02.01.2004 SILES A 68.35 50 52 54 54
2  MEDICI Carola 27.12.2004 QUISQ A 66.50 55 60 65 65
1  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BTRAI A 69.45 70 75 80 75

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



6  SCAMUZZI Rebecca 26.07.2005 VENAR A 65.80 50 52 54 52

5  TRANDAFIR Mihaela 21.04.2006 MIOSS A 68.00 55 59 61 55
4  CARDELLA Elena 09.01.2004 CFSAL A 68.85 55 58 60 60

3  SECCI Arianna 02.01.2004 SILES A 68.35 62 64 67 64
2  MEDICI Carola 27.12.2004 QUISQ A 66.50 63 67 75 67
1  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BTRAI A 69.45 90 98 98 90

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MEDICI Carola 27.12.2004 QUISQ A 66.50 65 67 132
3  SECCI Arianna 02.01.2004 SILES A 68.35 54 64 118
4  TRANDAFIR Mihaela 21.04.2006 MIOSS A 68.00 44 55 99
5  SCAMUZZI Rebecca 26.07.2005 VENAR A 65.80 45 52 97
  CARDELLA Elena 09.01.2004 CFSAL A 68.85 --- 60 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BTRAI A 69.45 75 90 165



4  CIURLI Chiara 02.01.2005 BTRAI A 74.55 42 45 48 45

3  TROIA Marianna 11.12.2004 VLASO A 72.10 51 51 54 51
2  BORTOLIN Marianna 21.01.2004 PORDE A 73.25 53 56 58 58
1  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 ACCVE A 75.35 57 59 62 62

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



4  CIURLI Chiara 02.01.2005 BTRAI A 74.55 50 55 60 55

3  TROIA Marianna 11.12.2004 VLASO A 72.10 65 69 71 65
2  BORTOLIN Marianna 21.01.2004 PORDE A 73.25 63 66 71 66
1  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 ACCVE A 75.35 70 74 78 74

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BORTOLIN Marianna 21.01.2004 PORDE A 73.25 58 66 124
3  TROIA Marianna 11.12.2004 VLASO A 72.10 51 65 116
4  CIURLI Chiara 02.01.2005 BTRAI A 74.55 45 55 100

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg ES TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA    29-30 Giugno 2019

1  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 ACCVE A 75.35 62 74 136



Women Team Classification

36
NationPlace Total

Points
C A T E G O R Y

40 45 49 55 59 64 87

1 VLASO   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1   /  6 / 1   /  21 / 3

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA 29-30 Giugno 2019

Total 31  3 6 6 6 6 6 6 4  43

ES

71 76

2 PORDE   /    /    /  10 / 1   / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1   /  18 / 3

3 BTRAI   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 5 / 1   /  15 / 2

4 VENAR   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /  4 / 1   /    /  12 / 2

5 SILES   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  12 / 2

6 BIOGL   /    /  6 / 1   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /  11 / 2

7 MIOSS   /    /    /    /    / 1   /  6 / 1 5 / 1   /    /  11 / 3

8 MAXIM   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

9 UNIVE   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

10 BENTE   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

11 ACCVE   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1

12 152RG   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1

13 FIORO   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 2   /    /    /    /  10 / 2

14 SENNO   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /  8 / 1

15 PAVES   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

16 QUISQ   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /  8 / 1

17 IRONF   /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

18 ROYAL   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1

19 MAKTR   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

20 NUGIO   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

21 SARDE   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

22 ALEXC   /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

23 SASSA   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1

24 WELNE   /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

25 AOSTA   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /  4 / 1

26 STEEL   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

27 SPOAC   /    /    /  3 / 1   / 1   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 2

28 UMBER   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1

29
NEWB

O
  /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1

30 CAPUR   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1

 CFSAL   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 1   /    /    / 1



ES Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM 54.80 149 213.9308

FINALI NAZIONALI

ESORDIENTI UNDER 15
PAVIA 29-30 Giugno 2019

2  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BTRAI 69.45 165 204.4899
3  LUTZU Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 152RG 56.45 143 201.1469
4  COSSU Roberta 11.03.2005 SENNO 55.90 141 199.6679
5  DEIDDA Asia 01.04.2004 UNIVE 39.30 104 195.7781
6  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE 48.50 124 194.9518
7  DELIA Celine Ludovica 09.09.2005 BENTE 44.30 115 194.6645
8  BENTIVEGNA Francesca 02.02.2004 VENAR 52.60 120 177.4198
9  MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15.12.2005 PAVES 48.25 108 170.4883
10  DI MARZIO Noemi 12.08.2005 FIORO 58.10 122 168.3191
11  MEDICI Carola 27.12.2004 QUISQ 66.50 132 167.5820
12  ROSSETTI Noemi 16.11.2004 BIOGL 57.10 118 164.6988
13  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASO 61.70 124 164.6073
14  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 ACCVE 75.35 136 161.6488
15  MATRANGA Virginia 13.01.2004 IRONF 44.50 93 156.8263
16  DI DIO PILUSO Ilenia 08.04.2004 NUGIO 53.50 107 156.2686
17  GRUPPO Alessia 16.05.2006 BIOGL 44.20 90 152.6381
18  PIRISINU Anna Flavia 01.01.2005 SARDE 47.35 95 152.2274
19  SCRIMA Immacolata 05.09.2005 ROYAL 60.80 112 150.0513
20  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASO 44.10 88 149.5333
21  BORTOLIN Marianna 21.01.2004 PORDE 73.25 124 149.4604
22  BRUNELLO Carlotta 19.08.2006 ALEXC 48.65 95 148.9972
23  VECCARI Federica 22.10.2004 WELNE 48.50 94 147.7860
24  SECCI Arianna 02.01.2004 SILES 68.35 118 147.5213
25  VEGLIATO Sofia 13.10.2005 SPOAC 47.85 91 144.6014
26  TARQUINI Giulia 24.11.2004 FIORO 56.95 101 141.2214
27  TROIA Marianna 11.12.2004 VLASO 72.10 116 140.9498
28  BELLIZZI Giada 06.10.2005 MAKTR 37.95 71 138.1198
29  AQUILINO VIVOLI Elison M. 10.05.2005 MIOSS 61.50 103 137.0066
30  RUTIGLIANO Marika 13.04.2005 CAPUR 55.35 94 134.0252
31  FOIS Marianna 11.05.2005 SASSA 59.55 98 133.0466
32  ACAMPORA Katia 11.03.2005 STEEL 44.65 79 132.8411
33  PALUDI Giulia 08.10.2005 AOSTA 60.10 98 132.2637
34  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 NEWBO 42.95 76 132.1053
35  VACCA Federica 14.11.2004 UMBER 60.70 98 131.4314
36  TRANDAFIR Mihaela 21.04.2006 MIOSS 68.00 99 124.1198
37  SCAMUZZI Rebecca 26.07.2005 VENAR 65.80 97 123.8971
38  PIRRONI Chiara 16.10.2006 SILES 38.05 63 122.2507
39  CIURLI Chiara 02.01.2005 BTRAI 74.55 100 119.4809
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